
​Year 11 February 26 Mock Timetable​

​PE mock practical moderation will be held on​​Wednesday​​04 February​​Periods 1-4.​

​Day/Date​ ​Session​ ​Exam​ ​Duration​

​Mon 23 Feb​
​AM​ ​Maths Paper 1: Non Calculator​ ​1hr 30​

​PM​ ​Combined Science - Physics paper 2​
​Physics paper 2​

​1hr 15​
​1hr 45​

​Tue 24 Feb​
​AM​ ​English Literature paper 1​ ​1hr 45​

​PM​ ​History: English Reformation​
​PE paper 1: Fitness & Body Systems​

​1hr 15​
​1hr 30​

​Wed 25 Feb​
​AM​ ​English Literature paper 2​ ​2hr 15​

​PM​ ​Combined Science - Biology paper 2​
​Biology paper 2​

​1hr 15​
​1hr 45​

​Thu 26 Feb​
​AM​ ​English Language paper 1​ ​1hr 45​
​PM​ ​Geography paper 2: Human Environment​ ​1hr 30​

​Fri 27 Feb​
​AM​ ​English Language paper 2​ ​1hr 45​

​PM​ ​Combined Science - Chemistry paper 2​
​Chemistry paper 2​

​1hr 15​
​1hr 45​

​Mon 02 Mar​
​AM​ ​History: International Relations​

​Travel & Tourism: Component 3​
​1hr 45​
​2hr​

​PM​ ​Maths paper 2​ ​1hr 30​

​Tue 03 Mar​
​AM​ ​Business Studies​

​Drama: Component 3​
​1hr 45​
​1hr 30​

​PM​ ​Maths paper 3​ ​1hr 30​

​Wed 04 Mar​

​AM​ ​Religious Studies​
​Music: Component 3​

​1hr 45​
​1hr 30​

​PM​
​Computer Science: Computational Thinking​
​Health & Social Care​
​Sports Studies​

​1hr 30​
​1hr 15​
​1hr 15​

​Thu 05 Mar​

​AM​

​French Reading​
​French Listening​
​German Reading​
​German Listening​

​50min/1hr​
​50min/1hr​
​50min/1hr​
​50min/1hr​

​PM​
​PE paper 2: Health & Performance​
​History: Power, Monarchy & Democracy​
​Digital IT: Component 3​

​1hr 15​
​1hr​
​1hr​

​Fri 06 Mar​

​AM​
​Spanish Reading​
​Spanish Listening​
​Hospitality & Catering​

​50min/1hr​
​50min/1hr​
​1hr 20​

​PM​
​French writing​
​German writing​
​Spanish writing​

​1hr 15/1hr 20​
​1hr 15/1hr 20​
​1hr 15/1hr 20​


